
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

16 

93 

66 

71 

33 

96 

42 

44 

110 

#02 

30 

47 

18 

7 

46 

37 

171 

51 

#06 

56 

144 

53 

35 

54 

3 

13 

Name 

Douglas Valley 

Glenn Kurkjian 

Victor Larin 

Mark Ketenci 

Darius Trinka 

Theresa Condict 

Michael Lavigne 

Adam Strelczuk 

Eric Heinrich 

Daniel Preston 

Thomas Kelly 

Blaine Stine 

Dave Maynard 

Zachary Kelly 

Russ Jones 

Abhi Ghatak 

Mark Gregory 

Raymond Blethen 

Matthew Benazic 

Mike Frost 

Dave Kuchrawy 

Doug Brown 

Antonio Suppa 

Peter A Lombardo 

Kelly Lubash 

Michael Saia 

Class 

GT1 

ITE 

T2 

T1 

T2 

STU 

T2 

GT2 

STU 

T2 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

ITR 

ITR 

ITS 

ITS 

ITS 

STU 

ITR 

ITS 

GT2 

ITR 

ITS 

AS 

T1 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

135620 

519028 

541053 

465802 

520740 

384896 

249607 

497477 

385132 

483841 

222249_1 

473770 

321721 

222249_5 

267052 

346195 

253372_1 

270386 

351176 

220866 

480254 

434666 

457068 

474257 

230595 

471590 

Best Tm 

1:15.273 

1:15.620 

1:17.265 

1:17.475 

1:17.776 

1:18.374 

1:18.598 

1:19.323 

1:19.515 

1:19.576 

1:20.648 

1:21.131 

1:21.131 

1:21.421 

1:21.729 

1:22.118 

1:22.545 

1:22.545 

1:22.720 

1:23.769 

1:23.905 

1:26.313 

1:26.354 

1:28.194 

1:29.674 

1:33.618 

Diff 

0.347 

1.992 

2.202 

2.503 

3.101 

3.325 

4.050 

4.242 

4.303 

5.375 

5.858 

5.858 

6.148 

6.456 

6.845 

7.272 

7.272 

7.447 

8.496 

8.632 

11.040 

11.081 

12.921 

14.401 

18.345 

Best Speed 

81.304 

80.931 

79.208 

78.993 

78.688 

78.087 

77.865 

77.153 

76.967 

76.908 

75.885 

75.434 

75.434 

75.165 

74.882 

74.527 

74.141 

74.141 

73.985 

73.058 

72.940 

70.905 

70.871 

69.392 

68.247 

65.372 

In Lap 

5 

6 

6 

9 

7 

4 

3 

8 

6 

10 

7 

6 

2 

9 

3 

8 

4 

3 

6 

8 

7 

2 

9 

5 

4 

6 

Make-Model 

Ford Mustang Cobra/Blue 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06/yellow 

BMW m3/Grey 

BMW M3/white 

Nissan 350Z/Red 

Acura RSX Type S/white/teal 

Ford Mustang GT/Silver 

Datsun 240Z GT2/Red and White 

BMW GULF E30 M3/Gulf Colors 

Nissan 370Z/Black 

BMW M3/Orange 

Porsche 997 GS/White and Red 

Cadillac/black 

BMW 323ci/Yellow 

Porsche 944S2/red 

Mazda Miata/Gray 

Mazda Miata/Grey 

Mazda RX8/Blue/Yellow 

Honda Prelude/White 

BMW 328i/green 

Mazda Miata/Black 

BMW 325is/Blue 

BMW 325 is/Black 

Alfa Romeo Milano/White 

Chevrolet camaro/Yellow / red 

BMW E90M3/Red 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/6/2018 1:00:43 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Bob Anderson, Chief Steward and Chairman SOM* 

*per NEDiv Executive Steward, GCR Appendix O 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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NERRC John Stim Memorial Season Finale 

Grp 6 - GT1-2-3,SPO,AS,T1-2,ITE-R-S,STU 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 11:11:26 

Thompson Road Course - Long 1.700 miles 

10/5/2018 10:40 AM 

New England Region

John Stim Memorial Championship

Qualifying Results


